
Данные по итогам работы Контрольной комиссии НП «ОПУС»

	Год
	Общее кол-во 
проверенных организаций
	Результаты контрольных мероприятий

	
	
	Соответствуют требованиям
	Имеют замечания

	2010
	122
	52
	70

	2011
	92
	69
	23

	2012
	94
	25
	69

	2013
	84
	41
	43




                  
                                                                                                                                                           
